Kreispokalwettbewerb 2018

05.05.2018 in Neckartenzlingen

Siegerliste 15-18 Jahre

Platz

O~NO O WNPE

Name der JF

Kirchheim-Jesingen
Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Beuren

Oberboihingen
Nurtingen-Zizishausen
Neckartenzlingen
Kirchheim

Wendlingen
Denkendorf/Dettingen/Kirchheim
Grol3bettlingen

Kongen

Esslingen

Bempflingen

Punkte

3450
3201
3075
2910
2900
2826
2795
2730
2640
2590
2544
2448
2075



