

**Kreispokalwettbewerb 2018
05.05.2018 in Neckartenzlingen**

Siegerliste 15-18 Jahre

Platz	Name der JF	Punkte
1	Kirchheim-Jesingen	3450
2	Leinfelden-Echterdingen	3201
3	Beuren	3075
4	Oberboihingen	2910
5	Nürtingen-Zizishausen	2900
6	Neckartenzlingen	2826
7	Kirchheim	2795
8	Wendlingen	2730
9	Denkendorf/Dettingen/Kirchheim	2640
10	Großbettlingen	2590
11	Köngen	2544
12	Esslingen	2448
13	Bempflingen	2075